

SLP(C)No. 2399-2400 OF 2001

ITEM No.37

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2399-2400/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/1999 in CWP 16659/98  
& Judt.dt.01.9.2000 in RA 74/2000 in CWP16659/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 08/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) M/s. Neeraj Kumar Jain,A.K.Chaudhary,B.Singh  
and Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s. L.K.Pandey,Rajeev Sharma and  
C.K. Vrimani,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Put up after four weeks.

The petitioner states that he will challenge the  
validity of the Rules under which the petitioner is being  
denied of the benefits.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA  
Court Master Court Master@@

AAA