

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1318-1319 OF 2002

BALWINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 11 of 2002 - With office report

Date: 14/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

We find no merit.

The Civil Appeals and the Writ Petition are dismissed.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

The signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1318-1319 OF 2002

BALWINDER SINGH

...APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & OTHERS

...RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

WWRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 11 OF 2002

ORDER

Heard.

We find no merit.

The Civil Appeals and the Writ Petition are dismissed.

.....J.
(H.K. SEMA)

New Delhi,
February 14, 2008

.....J
(MARKANDEY KATJU)